AD-TVC-70R  Page 1 of 3
Technical Specification
AD-TVC-70R
AV Cart 70 Rotation
WARRANTY
10 years limited
0 - 70kg (0 - 154lb)*
37” - 70”
0 - 5kg (0 - 11lb)*
0° or 5° upwards
+/- 90°
200x200 300x300
350x350 400x200
400x300 400x400
600x200 600x400
Steel
Display weight
Display size
Shelf capacity
Tilt angle
Display rotation
VESA mounting
Primary material
*Curved monitors, deep devices (such as all-in-one PCs), VESA
mounted accessories (such as mini PC brackets and mounts),
and offset VESA locations exert additional leverage that can
exceed the capacity of the mount even though the monitor
weight may be within the stated range. Please contact Atdec if
you would like further information.
• Display can rotate 90° dynamically or be fixed in
landscape or portrait orientation
• Fixed height and adjustable tilt to suit interactive
screens
• Equipment shelf
• Rear enclosure with dress panel can house a
powerboard and assist with cable management
• Accommodates a large range of VESA mounting
patterns
• ø75mm (3”) lockable castors
• Cable management - small cables can be fed through
legs, large cables can be clipped to leg exterior
• Display rotation resistance can be adjusted
FEATURES
AD-TVC-70R  Page 2 of 3
702mm
(27.6”)
1371mm
(54.0”)
VESA Centre
920mm
(36.2”)
857mm
(33.7”)
555mm
(21.9”)
371mm
(14.6”)
290mm
(11.4”)
420mm
(16.5”)
610mm
(24.0”)
1596mm
(62.8”)
1500mm
(59.1”)
852mm
(33.5”)
Ø75mm
(3.0”)
157mm
(6.2”)
Ø50mm
(2.0”)
DIMENSIONS
MOVEMENT
0° 5°0°
90°
+_ 90° Portrait/Landscape rotation 0° or 5° Set tilt position
AD-TVC-70R  Page 3 of 3
No portion of this document or any artwork contained herein should be reproduced in any way without
the express written consent of Atdec Pty Ltd. Due to continuing product development, the manufacturer
reserves the right to alter specifications without notice. ©20210408
VESA DISPLAY MOUNTING
400mm
350mm
300mm
200mm
2
0
0
m
m
3
0
0
m
m
3
5
0
m
m
4
0
0
m
m
600mm
2
0
0
m
m
4
0
0
m
m
Mounting plate
Mounting plate with extension arms